


Spring 2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
12th GRADES

Saturday, January 21st

(required)
Saturday Session: Financial Health
9:30 AM-12:15 PM
CCCC Harnett Main Campus
**Transportation to and from High Schools will be provided**

Saturday, February 11th

(required)
Saturday Session: Navigating your Education
9:30 AM-12:15 PM
CCCC Lee Main Campus
**Transportation to and from Harnett County Schools will be provided **

Monday, February 20th

(Sign-up)
Special Event
Since both Lee & Harnett County will be out of school, we will have a special
event. Details announced closer to the date.

Saturday, March 18th

(required)
Saturday Session: Motivation & Making Good Choices
10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Virtual on Zoom

Saturday, April 22nd

(required)
Saturday Session: College Success Signing Day
9:30 AM -12:15 PM
CCCC Lee County Main Campus
**Transportation to and from Harnett County schools will be provided**

Saturday, May 20th

(required for parents &
students participating in
Summer Bridge)

Summer Orientation
*Details will be announced closer to the date. This will most likely be on Zoom.

Wednesday, May 24th

(student & parents sign-up)
Upward Bound Graduation Celebration
6:30 PM-8:30 PM
Dennis A. Wicker Civic Center

**Please note that all times listed above are subject to small changes throughout the semester. All bus pick-up
and drop-off times will be confirmed via email the week of the event.

Special Events
Special Events will be announced closer to the dates. We will have a limited number of spots and for these
events we have to purchase tickets in advance, so please only sign up for these events if you know you are
able to attend.

Transportation Schedule
Please note that all times listed below are subject to small changes throughout the semester. All bus pick-up
and drop-off times will be confirmed via email the week of the event.



SCHOOL VISITS
This semester, we are going to switch up the way we do school visits some months. Pay attention to your email for

more details!

Senior Advisor:
Nick Sullivan

nsullivan@cccc.edu

School: Dates:

Harnett Central HS Thursday, February 16
Thursday, March 16
Thursday, April 20
Thursday, May 11

Overhills HS Wednesday, February 22
Wednesday, March 22
Wednesday, April 26
Wednesday, May 17

Triton HS Wednesday, February 15
Wednesday, March 15
Wednesday, April 19
Wednesday, May 10

Western Harnett HS Tuesday, February 21
Tuesday, March 21
Tuesday, April 25
Tuesday, May 16

Lee County HS Thursday, February 23
Thursday, March 23
Thursday, April 27
Thursday, May 18

Southern Lee HS Tuesday, February 14
Tuesday, March 14
Tuesday, April 18
Tuesday, May 9

*Locations may change depending on scheduling conflicts with classes. We will let you know prior to a visit if the
location has changed.



Spring 2023 STIPEND CHECKLIST

● Attend four Saturday Sessions ($15.00 each) $60.00
● Attend 4 school visits ($5.00 each) $20.00

● Submit copies of 2 Financial Aid Award Letters by April 20 ($11.00 each) $22.00

● Submit copies of 4 college acceptance, rejection, or waitlist letters $48.00

by April 5 ($12.00 each)

● Complete and submit 2 Scholarship Applications by May 3 ($15.00 each) $30.00

● Admission Decision Confirmation ($20.00) $20.00

Total   $200.00


